
CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS 3

Vernier - Nyon

DIMANCHE 17 SEPTEMBRE 2023

Loterie Romande

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Nat Equipe PointsPl Dos Nom Prénom Nat Equipe Points

Classement GénéralClassement de l'Etape

1 73 BERTIZZOLO Sofia ITA UAD 80
2 76 PERSICO Silvia ITA UAD 51
3 11 VOLLERING Demi NED SDW 50
4 21 LIPPERT Liane GER MOV 50
5 86 VAN EMPEL Fem NED JVW 48
6 15 REUSSER Marlen SUI SDW 40
7 31 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna POL CSR 37
8 94 SCHREMPF Carina AUT FED 36
9 144 HONSINGER Clara USA TIB 30

10 51 LABOUS Juliette FRA DSM 29
11 16 SHACKLEY Anna GBR SDW 27
12 34 CHABBEY Elise SUI CSR 22
13 1 MOOLMAN PASIO Ashleigh RSA AGS 22
14 12 BREDEWOLD Mischa NED SDW 20
15 154 RAAIJMAKERS Marit NED HPW 20
16 32 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda GER CSR 18
17 36 PALADIN Soraya ITA CSR 18
18 13 FISHER-BLACK Niamh NZL SDW 17
19 81 KRAAK Amber NED JVW 15
20 23 ERIĆ Jelena SRB MOV 14
21 105 ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby AUS JAY 12
22 71 MAGNALDI Erica ITA UAD 11
23 106 SANTESTEBAN GONZALEZ Ane ESP JAY 10
24 2 BENITO PELLICER Mireia ESP AGS 10
25 61 LUDWIG Uttrup Cecilie DEN FST 9
26 91 KASTELIJN Yara NED FED 8
27 62 ADEGEEST Loes NED FST 8
28 43 REALINI Gaia ITA LTK 7
29 131 LACH Marta POL WNT 7
30 35 NIEDERMAIER Antonia GER CSR 6
31 96 VAN DE VELDE Julie BEL FED 6
32 52 CIABOCCO Eleonora ITA DSM 6
33 161 NEFF Jolanda SUI SUI 4
34 24 MACKAIJ Floortje NED MOV 3
35 93 MARTURANO Greta ITA FED 2

Vinzel - km 35.1
1 74 CONSONNI Chiara ITA UAD 15
2 2 BENITO PELLICER Mireia ESP AGS 10
3 96 VAN DE VELDE Julie BEL FED 6

Vinzel - km 87.9
1 73 BERTIZZOLO Sofia ITA UAD 15
2 76 PERSICO Silvia ITA UAD 10
3 35 NIEDERMAIER Antonia GER CSR 6

Arrivée - Nyon - km 131.9
1 21 LIPPERT Liane GER MOV 50
2 86 VAN EMPEL Fem NED JVW 30
3 76 PERSICO Silvia ITA UAD 20
4 15 REUSSER Marlen SUI SDW 18
5 1 MOOLMAN PASIO Ashleigh RSA AGS 16
6 11 VOLLERING Demi NED SDW 14
7 31 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna POL CSR 12
8 51 LABOUS Juliette FRA DSM 10
9 91 KASTELIJN Yara NED FED 8

10 106 SANTESTEBAN GONZALEZ Ane ESP JAY 7
11 34 CHABBEY Elise SUI CSR 6
12 32 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda GER CSR 5
13 61 LUDWIG Uttrup Cecilie DEN FST 4
14 16 SHACKLEY Anna GBR SDW 3
15 93 MARTURANO Greta ITA FED 2
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